Angle Seat Valve    7010
 1/4" up to 3"
Pneumatically operated angle seat valve for the control of neutral
and aggressive gases, liquids and steam.
• Compact design
• For temperatures from -22°F up to +428°F
• Working pressure up to 580 psi
• Versatile actuators

Type Size "A": Actuator (valve w ithout body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering Number System
Angle Seat Valve  7010
For other versions, please contact factory
...S - - - - - - 3
...S - - - - - - 2
...S - - - - - - - - 1
...S - - - - - - - - 5
...S - - - - - - - - 66
...S - - - - - - - - 501
closing cap for position indicator (actuator 2")
closing cap for position indicator (actuator 3", 5")
silicone free
oxygen service
pilot valve 110/120V AC (already assembled)
pilot valve 110/120V AC (assembled in the USA)
Special versions:
Type 7010
Ordering example:    7010/050V152028----5
2" angle seat valve, NPT connection, stainless steel body, PTFE seat, N.C., actuator size 3", stroke
limitation.
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator 7. Springs 8. Head
section
1 angle body 5 NPT-thread 0 brass 0 PTFE 0 NC 7 piston 2" (NPT) - standard - standard
2 flanged
body
C ANSI Flanges 150
(type 7031)
1 bronze 1 Viton  (closing w ith
f low )
8 piston 3" (NPT) 1 1 spring graphite,
reinforced
H w elding ends acc. 2 stainless steel 316L 2 EPDM 1 NO 9 piston 5" (NPT) 2 2 springs K reinforced
J SAE (1/2") 3 Buna  (closing against
f low )
P plastic bonnet for
piston 2" (NPT)
3 3 springs design
3 tube ends 7 Peek 2 NC S plastic bonnet for  T 6 springs
Z Tri clamp inch  (closing against  piston 3" (NPT) (A 40in²)
 (ASME 1998) 3 universal C diaphragm A40in² W 8 springs
Y Tri-Clamp Inch "long"  double acting  (A 40 in²)
  For stainless Y 12
actuator choose  (A40 in²)
* other upon size 7, 8, 9
For metric air-
connection
consult factory
9. Packing 10
.
Temperature
version
11
.
Accessories 12
.
Special
versions
13
.
Body 14
.
Head section 15
.
Piston
and seat
16
.
Bonnet
- standard - standard - no accessories S special versions - standard - standard - standard - standard
 PTFE-
Carbon f illed
 (338°F bronze,
stainless steel)
1 electrical position indicator
w ith single sw itch
M position indicator
w ith cable
C version
completely in
A PTFE free H high temperature
(392°F bronze,
stainless steel)
2 electrical position indicator
w ith double sw itches
N